APPLICATION

IVthInternational Accordion Competition

SOLEC KUJAWSKI 2022 POLAND June 2-4, 2022

First name and Surname:	
Date of Birth:	
First name and Surname of legal guardian:	
Guardian`s phone numer:	
Name of Teacher:	
Name of School, adress:	

Cathegory:	
Competition Repertoire:	

Time:	

Completed application with proof of payment and consent to the processing of personal data please send to e-mail: <u>konkursy@psm.soleckujawski.pl</u> in title IVth International Accordion Competition.

Consent to the processing of personal data and the publication of the image for purposes related to organization IVth International Accordion Competition

Pursuant to the provisions of art. 81 of the Act of 4 February 1994 on copyright and related rights (Journal of Laws of 2018, item 1191) and art. 6 par. 1 lit. A of the Regulation (EU) 2016/679 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 April 2016 on the protection of individuals with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data and repealing Directive 95/46 / EC (General Data Protection Regulation of 4 May 2016) In connection with participation

(name and surname)

in IVth International Accordion Competition organized by Society for Development "Music Education - the Way of Success" in Solec Kujawski Poland and Frederic Chopin Primary Music School in Solec Kujawski Poland on 2-4 June 2022 I consent to the processing of my and my child's personal data contained in application and I agree to the use and dissemination of the image of my child for the purpose of promoting the school and the competition by photographing and recording.

.....

(signature of legal guardian)